Pancevo 2012
Pancevo , 1/ - 2/12/2012

Event 23 Girls, 50m Freestyle D
12/2/2012 - 11:00 Startlist
YB YB

Heat1 of 12 Heat 2 of 12
1 1 STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Cz NT
2 2 HRANUELI, Jovana 03 DP NT
3 FILIPOVIC, Aleksandra 02 Cz NT 3 MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora 03 D[P NT
4 DEJANOQVIC, Anja 00 TKTAM NT 4 TEGELTIJA, Teodora 03 BPK NT
5 RADJENOVIC, Ines 03 Cz NT 5 SPAJIC, Milica 03 BPK NT
6 6 DAVIDOVIC, Anja 00 TKTAM NT
7 7 ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Cz NT
8 8

Heat 3 of 12 Heat 4 of 12
1 MILOSEVIC, Lila 01 PAR NT 1 STANISIC, Mila 03 Cz 54.01
2 OSTOJIC, Ksenija 05 DP NT 2 MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 VRA 52.52
3 STOJANOVIC, Mina 04 Cz NT 3 CURKOVIC, Tijana 02 VRA 51.46
4 ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Cz 58.46 4 CUZOVIC, Masa 04 VRA 48.60
5 MARKOVIC, Una 03 BPK 1:04.30 5 BELIC, Katarina 05 DP 49.98
6 MILOSEVIC, Elena 03 Cz NT 6 VASILJEVIC, Branislava 03 D[P 51.73
7 MARKOVIC, Srna 04 TKTAM NT 7 ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 BPK 52.78
8 GRUJIC, Vanja 03 D[P NT 8 STEVANOVIC, Katarina 04 Cz 55.57

Heat 5 of 12 Heat 6 of 12
1 JANKOVIC, Selena 01 RAD 48.31 1 BOSKOV, Andjela 04 VRA 45.13
2 MARICIC, Jovana 00 cCz 46.94 2 BANJALIC, Una 02 PAR 45.01
3 BRAUNOVIC, Masa 00 cCz 45.89 3 DIMKOVIC, Marija 03 D[P 43.99
4 JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 cCz 45.18 4 DJORDJEVIC, Kristina 01 RAD 43.04
5 KAPUNAC, Smiljana 02 VRA 45.20 5 SIMIC, Dunja 02 Cz 43.71
6 JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 VRA 46.89 6 STANIMIROVIC, Andjela 03 D[P 44.04
7 TOMANOVIC, Anja 03 DP 47.24 7 MAKSIMOVIC, Irena 00 BAR 45.04
8 JANKOVIC, Djurdja 01 RAD 48.34 8 MACURA, Ana 02 Cz 45.15

Heat 7 of 12 Heat 8 of 12
1 NISIC, Dunja 04 DP 42.34 1 MAKSIMOVIC, Sandra 00 RAD 40.47
2 SAVCIC, Nevena 03 PAR 41.90 2 STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 PAR 40.29
3 MRDAKOVIC, Lana 00 BAR 41.55 3 LEONTIJEVIC, Natalija 02 PAR 40.09
4 KOCIC, Aleksija 02 DP 40.70 4 RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Cz 39.17
5 DRAKULIC, Marija 01 PAR 41.46 5 TAPALAGA, Marina 02 DP 39.45
6 MRKALJ, Masa 02 PAR 41.76 6 RADOVANOV, Sara 01 DrP 40.17
7 KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03 VRA 41.94 7 BOSNJAK, Anja 03 PAR 40.42
8 BELIC, Bojana 02 DP 42.48 8 NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 RAD 40.55

Heat 9 of 12 Heat 10 of 12
1 VULETIC, Milena 03 BG 38.92 1 IVIC, Una 01 PAR 36.90
2 ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 11A 38.63 2 NESKOV, Lea 00 DP 36.16
3 JEJINA, Teodora 02 PAR 38.08 3 BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela 02 DP 35.85
4 ZELIC, Jana 00 cCz 37.38 4 RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Cz 35.15
5 MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Cz 37.72 5 KARIC, MINA 01 AQV235 35.80
6 DEVRNJA, Savina 00 11A 38.60 6 MALETIC, Helena 01 PAR 35.85
7 MALETIC, Marina 02 11A 38.87 7 SAVCIC, Dragana 01 PAR 36.68
8 GOJSOVIC, Ilvana 01 DP 39.12 8 DEDIC, Nevena 01 PAR 37.16
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Pancevo 2012
Pancevo , 1/ - 2/12/2012

Event 23, Girls, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 12

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

KRNETA, Jelena
ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
KATIC, lvona
DJURDJIC, Ksenija
POPOVIC, Ivona
KOVACEVIC, Danka
GACEVIC, Andrijana
CVETKOVIC, Marija

01
01
01
00
00
00
00
00

Cz
PAR
11A

PAR
11A
11A

34.77
34.18
34.01
33.74
33.80
34.18
34.20
35.05

1

co~NO O WN

Heat 12 of 12

BISAK, Marija
MANESKI, Anja
CULIBRK, Tara
PETROVIC, Mila
CREVAR, Anja
KECMAN, Bojana
GUCONIC, Milica
BISAK, Ana

01
00
01
00
00
00
00
01

11A
PAR
11A

BAR

33.30
32.37
30.44
29.96
30.14
30.54
33.06
33.54
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